MDM® X3®
Modular Dual Mobility
Acetabular System
Surgical protocol Catalog
MDM X3 Modular Dual Mobility Acetabular System | Surgical protocol
2
Home
Introduction ...........................................................................................................................4

Catalog number Description
1235-0-022 For 22.2 mm Trial
1235-0-028 For 28 mm Trial
MDM instruments
MDM X3 Modular Dual Mobility Acetabular System | Surgical protocol
23
Catalog information
Trident Tritanium Solidback shells
Catalog
number
Shell size
(mm)
Rim diameter
(mm)
500-03-48C 48 48
500-03-50D 50 50
500-03-52D 52 52
500-03-54E 54 54
500-03-56E 56 56
500-03-58F 58 58
500-03-60F 60 60
500-03-62G 62 62
500-03-64G 64 64
500-03-66H 66 66
Trident Tritanium Clusterhole shells
Catalog
number
Shell size
(mm)
Rim diameter
(mm)
502-03-48C 48 48
502-03-50D 50 50
502-03-52D 52 52
502-03-54E 54 54
502-03-56E 56 56
502-03-58F 58 58
502-03-60F 60 60
502-03-62G 62 62
502-03-64G 64 64
502-03-66H 66 66
Trident Tritanium Multihole shells
Catalog
number
Shell size
(mm)
Rim diameter
(mm)
509-02-54E 54 54
509-02-56E 56 56
509-02-58F 58 58
509-02-60F 60 60
509-02-62G 62 62
509-02-64G 64 64
509-02-66H 66 66
509-02-68H 68 68
509-02-70I 70 70
509-02-72I 72 72
509-02-74J 74 74
509-02-76J 76 76
509-02-78J 78 78
509-02-80J 80 80
TOCHome
Trident Hemispherical HA Solidback shells
Catalog
number
Shell size
(mm)
Rim diameter
(mm)
500-11-46C 46 46
500-11-48D 48 48
500-11-50D 50 50
500-11-52E 52 52
500-11-54E 54 54
500-11-56F 56 56
500-11-58F 58 58
500-11-60G 60 60
500-11-62G 62 62
500-11-64H 64 64
500-11-66H 66 66
500-11-68I 68 68
500-11-70I 70 70
500-11-72J 72 72
500-11-74J 74 74
Trident Hemispherical HA Clusterhole shells
Catalog
number
Shell size
(mm)
Rim diameter
(mm)
502-11-46C 46 46
502-11-48D 48 48
502-11-50D 50 50
502-11-52E 52 52
502-11-54E 54 54
502-11-56F 56 56
502-11-58F 58 58
502-11-60G 60 60
502-11-62G 62 62
502-11-64H 64 64
502-11-66H 66 66
502-11-68I 68 68
502-11-70I 70 70
502-11-72J 72 72
502-11-74J 74 74
Trident Hemispherical HA Multihole shells
Catalog
number
Shell size
(mm)
Rim diameter
(mm)
508-11-46C 46 46
508-11-48D 48 48
508-11-50D 50 50
508-11-52E 52 52
508-11-54E 54 54
508-11-56F 56 56
508-11-58F 58 58
508-11-60G 60 60
508-11-62G 62 62
508-11-64H 64 64
508-11-66H 66 66
508-11-68I 68 68
508-11-70I 70 70
508-11-72J 72 72
508-11-74J 74 74
MDM X3 Modular Dual Mobility Acetabular System | Surgical protocol
24
Catalog information
Trident PSL HA Solidback shells
Catalog number Shell size (mm) Rim
diameter (mm)
540-11-44C 44 45.8
540-11-46D 46 47.8
540-11-48D 48 49.8
540-11-50E 50 51.8
540-11-52E 52 53.8
540-11-54F 54 55.8
540-11-56F 56 57.8
540-11-58G 58 59.8
540-11-60G 60 61.8
540-11-62H 62 63.8
540-11-64H 64 65.8
540-11-66I 66 67.8
540-11-68I 68 69.8
540-11-70J 70 71.8
540-11-72J 72 73.8
Trident PSL HA Clusterhole shells
Catalog number Shell size (mm) Rim
diameter (mm)
542-11-44C 44 45.8
542-11-46D 46 47.8
542-11-48D 48 49.8
542-11-50E 50 51.8
542-11-52E 52 53.8
542-11-54F 54 55.8
542-11-56F 56 57.8
542-11-58G 58 59.8
542-11-60G 60 61.8
542-11-62H 62 63.8
542-11-64H 64 65.8
542-11-66I 66 67.8
542-11-68I 68 69.8
542-11-70J 70 71.8
542-11-72J 72 73.8
X-ray templates
Trident Tritanium Solidback and
Clusterhole Acetabular System
LTEM102